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SL NO APPLICATION NO NAME COURSE UNIVERSITY

1 DCECM20260223005224 NEETHU JOSE BIOTECHNOLOGY AND BIOCHEMICAL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2 DCECM20260226006575 AMIYA S LAL CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

3 DCECM20260226006768 LALI GEORGE CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

4 DCECM20260221004648 SHIFNA P K CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

5 DCECM20260225005986 M KRISHNAPRIYA CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

6 DCECM20260224005533 ADILEKSHMI B CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

7 DCECM20260225005836 SREEDEVI VIJAYAN V N CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

8 DCECM20260226007000 ASWANI M CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

9 DCECM20260226007026 ANJALI M CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

10 DCECM20260223005057 ASNA KURIKKAL P CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

11 DCECM20260224005447 AYSHA ANSILA CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

12 DCECM20260225005818 ANNMOLE P AVERACHAN CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

13 DCECM20260225005987 DILSHA KAREEM. A.P CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

14 DCECM20260226006415 ANASWARA K T CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

15 DCECM20260218002130 JOVIT JOY CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

16 DCECM20260225006159 RAHUL R R CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

17 DCECM20260223005166 ALIYA A HAKKEEM CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

18 DCECM20260226006498 FATHIMA S N CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

19 DCECM20260226006391 ASWATHI K CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
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20 DCECM20260223005296 AMGITHA K CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

21 DCECM20260225006351 BIJO S G CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

22 DCECM20260226006885 SHIGHIN K P CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

23 DCECM20260222004957 SHIFA THANSI TMS CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

24 DCECM20260220003747 KRISHNAPRABHA T CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

25 DCECM20260228007136 ADITHYA A CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

26 DCECM20260225006193 DIYA T M CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

27 DCECM20260225005953 ANAMIKA E CIVIL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

28 DCECM20260221004859 NIMA ELIZABETH SAJU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

29 DCECM20260220004267 ANUPRIYA M S COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

30 DCECM20260226007053 RON P JOHNY COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

31 DCECM20260219003163 HARIKRISHNAN K COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

32 DCECM20260226007081 NOORA KAMALUDEEN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

33 DCECM20260224005774 ANUPRIYA VIJAYAN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

34 DCECM20260224005450 SUMAYYA MAHEEN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

35 DCECM20260226006522 ANUSREE A COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

36 DCECM20260228007185 AJITH UNNIKRISHNAN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

37 DCECM20260221004869 MURSHIDA FARSANA V COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

38 DCECM20260221004835 NANDANA RAVEENDRAN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
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39 DCECM20260219003128 VISHNU MOHAN S ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

40 DCECM20260223005325 MUHSINA NAVAS ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

41 DCECM20260301007372 NOUFIYA N ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

42 DCECM20260226006499 GANGA B ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

43 DCECM20260226006950 ARATHIKRISHNA C ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

44 DCECM20260226006551 LAVEENA GOPAN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

45 DCECM20260225005877 ANANTHU SANTHOSH ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

46 DCECM20260226007090 EPHRIN PETER B.O ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

47 DCECM20260222004976 ABHIN S S ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

48 DCECM20260225006354 ARCHANA M B ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

49 DCECM20260222004904 RINCY S ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

50 DCECM20260225006352 ANJANA M B ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

51 DCECM20260226006863 ABHISHEK S MENON ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

52 DCECM20260226007005 KRISHNA K ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

53 DCECM20260223005189 THEJES M ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

54 DCECM20260219003210 ANUSHKA PK ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

55 DCECM20260224005705 ATHIRA P I FOOD TECHNOLOGY APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

56 DCECM20260226006736 SREELAKSHMI A FOOD TECHNOLOGY APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

57 DCECM20260223005355 JIFINA JOSE FOOD TECHNOLOGY APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
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58 DCECM20260225005990 ROJIN PM MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION INTEGRATED APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

59 DCECM20260224005467 PRANAV M C MECHANICAL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

60 DCECM20260223005289 ADHERS ANIL LEENA MECHANICAL ENGINEERING APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

61 DCECM20260221004621 VINOD ADHIKARI BFSC NAUTICAL SCIENCE COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

62 DCECM20260224005417 RIDHIN K BTECH DEGREE IN MARINE ENGINEERING COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

63 DCECM20260225006215 SANDRAMOL SABU CIVIL ENGINEERING COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

64 DCECM20260225006192 NAHEEL MUHAMMED VADAKKE KOTTALATH CIVIL ENGINEERING COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

65 DCECM20260226006953 SHADIN M COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

66 DCECM20260226006957 ARSHAD A T COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

67 DCECM20260228007145 FILSA KARIM ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

68 DCECM20260226006678 UBAIDULLA K K BA AFZAL UL ULAMA KANNUR UNIVERSITY

69 DCECM20260226006790 SHIFANA RAHMATH K BA ARABIC AND ISLAMIC HISTORY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

70 DCECM20260224005433 ANUMOL THOMAS BA DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

71 DCECM20260222004970 SANDRA MATHEW BA ECONOMICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

72 DCECM20260225006110 HARSHITHA V V BA ECONOMICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

73 DCECM20260219003278 AMAL SUNNY BA ECONOMICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

74 DCECM20260220003981 NABEESA BA ECONOMICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

75 DCECM20260211000502 ASHLY THOMAS BA ENGLISH KANNUR UNIVERSITY

76 DCECM20260219003348 THERESA BABU BA ENGLISH KANNUR UNIVERSITY
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77 DCECM20260226006489 THERESA JOSEPH BA ENGLISH KANNUR UNIVERSITY

78 DCECM20260226006989 KAVYA MOHAN V BA ENGLISH KANNUR UNIVERSITY

79 DCECM20260226006823 ASWATHI SASI BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH KANNUR UNIVERSITY

80 DCECM20260222004986 ARYA M BA FUNCTIONAL HINDI KANNUR UNIVERSITY

81 DCECM20260228007256 VARUN K BA HINDI KANNUR UNIVERSITY

82 DCECM20260225005951 SHARANYA BA HISTORY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

83 DCECM20260217001877 ANJU R NATH BA HISTORY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

84 DCECM20260223005180 DESNY PHILOMINA RAJESH BA MALAYALAM KANNUR UNIVERSITY

85 DCECM20260226006769 THEERTHA K V BA MALAYALAM KANNUR UNIVERSITY

86 DCECM20260221004870 SIVAKAMI P BA PHILOSOPHY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

87 DCECM20260225006214 AVANI VP BA SANSKRIT KANNUR UNIVERSITY

88 DCECM20260225005888 FATHIMATH AFNA BA URDU AND ISLAMIC HISTORY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

89 DCECM20260222004941 THANUSREE K BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

90 DCECM20260219003459 RUMAISA E BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

91 DCECM20260225005844 ASHMITHA V A BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

92 DCECM20260224005528 DEVASENA P BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

93 DCECM20260219003487 SNEHA PULLAIKODI BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

94 DCECM20260225005800 RAGAPRIYA P BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

95 DCECM20260228007264 ANAMIKA K BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY
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96 DCECM20260219002788 SHANA T K BACHELOR OF MULTIMEDIA COMMUNICATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

97 DCECM20260221004876 JESBIN JOSE BACHELOR OF TRAVEL AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT KANNUR UNIVERSITY

98 DCECM20260225005889 ADHITHYA RAMACHANDRAN BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

99 DCECM20260225005893 FATHIMATH AFSANA A A BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

100 DCECM20260223005248 ASIYATHUL MURSHIDA P P BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

101 DCECM20260225005974 NIHARA K P BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

102 DCECM20260225005819 ANJITHA K BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

103 DCECM20260224005639 SREESHMA M BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

104 DCECM20260226006833 POOJA SATISH BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

105 DCECM20260225006031 NANDITHA B K BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

106 DCECM20260225006023 DILNA V BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

107 DCECM20260225005852 BHAGYALAKSHMI M BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

108 DCECM20260224005448 JYOTHIS ALPHONSA JOY BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

109 DCECM20260225006001 SREYA MANOJ K BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

110 DCECM20260226006760 FATHIMATH NISHANA P K BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

111 DCECM20260226006420 SHONIMA K M BCOM CO OPERATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

112 DCECM20260226006607 MOHAMMED ANAZ BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

113 DCECM20260225006037 ADITHYA K BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

114 DCECM20260226006708 ASWANI P K BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY
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115 DCECM20260225006057 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE U K BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

116 DCECM20260225006149 JOSMY ROSE JOSEPH BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION KANNUR UNIVERSITY

117 DCECM20260213000880 ANUSREE C P BCOM FINANCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

118 DCECM20260228007266 AISWARYA. K BCOM FINANCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

119 DCECM20260225006106 FATHIMATH SHAMNA BCOM FINANCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

120 DCECM20260225006078 ALKHA P K BCOM FINANCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

121 DCECM20260228007166 FATHIMATH MISARIYA BCOM FINANCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

122 DCECM20260220003722 SREEYUKTHA V BCOM FINANCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

123 DCECM20260224005672 MRIDULA SURESH BABU BCOM FINANCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

124 DCECM20260221004787 SNIGDHA SANAL BSC BIOTECHNOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

125 DCECM20260221004632 ZAINABATH RAIHANA M A BSC BOTANY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

126 DCECM20260225006085 FATHIMATH RILWANA BSC BOTANY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

127 DCECM20260224005730 MANJIMA M BSC BOTANY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

128 DCECM20260228007138 NANDANA M BSC CHEMISTRY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

129 DCECM20260228007218 FATHIMATH SANA BSC CHEMISTRY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

130 DCECM20260222004920 NANDANA P P BSC CHEMISTRY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

131 DCECM20260224005605 VARSHA T B BSC CHEMISTRY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

132 DCECM20260224005751 NANDANA JANARDHANAN BSC CHEMISTRY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

133 DCECM20260223005054 VYSHNAV T K BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY
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134 DCECM20260225005928 S SIDHARTH SHARMA BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

135 DCECM20260215001239 VINEETHA.A BSC GEOGRAPHY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

136 DCECM20260222004969 SREERAJ A BSC GEOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

137 DCECM20260228007217 SANTHWANA SANTHOSH BSC HOME SCIENCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

138 DCECM20260219003393 ANUSREE. P. V BSC LIFE SCIENCES ZOOLOGY AND COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

139 DCECM20260221004773 JYOTSNA JYOTHINDRAN K BSC LIFE SCIENCES ZOOLOGY AND COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

140 DCECM20260221004797 NANDHANA K BSC MATHEMATICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

141 DCECM20260226006834 VRINDA PRAKASH K BSC MATHEMATICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

142 DCECM20260221004820 SAYOOJYA U BSC MATHEMATICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

143 DCECM20260224005484 ASHWATHI A R BSC MATHEMATICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

144 DCECM20260221004799 RASHA UBAID BSC MATHEMATICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

145 DCECM20260221004796 ATHIRA SANTHOSH KUMAR BSC MATHEMATICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

146 DCECM20260223005090 SREYA VIJAYAN K BSC MATHEMATICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

147 DCECM20260226006559 BINYA VINOD BSC MATHEMATICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

148 DCECM20260222005032 MEGHA V R BSC MATHEMATICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

149 DCECM20260220004140 ALEX TOM BSC MATHEMATICS HONOURS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

150 DCECM20260222004947 SEETHA.A.V BSC MICROBIOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

151 DCECM20260222004977 NIKHILRAJ T BSC MICROBIOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

152 DCECM20260226006897 NEETHU G BSC PHYSICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY
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153 DCECM20260226006453 SREESHA K C BSC PHYSICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

154 DCECM20260224005703 APARNA K BSC PHYSICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

155 DCECM20260225005863 ABHIJITH V BSC PHYSICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

156 DCECM20260221004785 AISWARYA M BSC PHYSICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

157 DCECM20260226007033 GAYATHRI SANTHOSH BSC PLANT SCIENCE KANNUR UNIVERSITY

158 DCECM20260228007178 FAHIMA AM BSC POLYMER CHEMISTRY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

159 DCECM20260224005464 JEWEL JUHANA PATTAM KALLIYIL BSC PSYCHOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

160 DCECM20260225006035 FATHIMATHU ZUHRA ABDUSSAMAD BSC STATISTICS KANNUR UNIVERSITY

161 DCECM20260218002490 ARYASREE SURESH BSC ZOOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

162 DCECM20260224005550 ARSHITHA T BSC ZOOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

163 DCECM20260222005015 HRIDHYA MOHAN BSC ZOOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

164 DCECM20260228007326 APARNA J R BSC ZOOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

165 DCECM20260224005591 AVANI K K BSC ZOOLOGY KANNUR UNIVERSITY

166 DCECM20260220004162 NICE ROSE BSC AGRICULTURE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

167 DCECM20260221004832 RIYA ALPHI JOSHI BSC HONOURS AGRICULTURE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

168 DCECM20260223005298 LAKSHMI S BSC HONOURS AGRICULTURE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

169 DCECM20260218002464 SNEHA P BSC HONOURS AGRICULTURE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

170 DCECM20260225005887 ABHINAYA MANIVEL BSC HONOURS AGRICULTURE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

171 DCECM20260225006283 ARCHANA BIJU BSC HONOURS AGRICULTURE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
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172 DCECM20260225006235 ANJUNA BIJU BSC HONOURS AGRICULTURE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

173 DCECM20260226006548 AKSHAYA PS BSC HONOURS AGRICULTURE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

174 DCECM20260226006665 POOJA NADUVALATH BSC HONOURS AGRICULTURE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

175 DCECM20260220003536 AMRUTHA P B BSC HONOURS C AND B KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

176 DCECM20260223005132 POOJA C K BSC HONOURS CLIMATE CHANGE AND ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

177 DCECM20260225005871 SANDRA P K BSC HONOURS CLIMATE CHANGE AND ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

178 DCECM20260219002768 AJAY KRISHNA V BSC HONOURS FORESTRY KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

179 DCECM20260226007002 ASWIN ASOK BSC HONOURS FORESTRY KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

180 DCECM20260225005964 DRISYA R BSC HONOURS FORESTRY KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

181 DCECM20260225005995 ANJU RAJU BSC HONOURS FORESTRY KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

182 DCECM20260228007324 ALIYA OMER QASIM K K BTECH AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

183 DCECM20260226006594 ARCHANA I B BTECH AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

184 DCECM20260218002312 MANYA MANOJ BTECH AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

185 DCECM20260219002884 ANJALI ARAVIND B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

186 DCECM20260228007351 LATHIKA K B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

187 DCECM20260220003803 SAHALA N S B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

188 DCECM20260226006677 MARWA FARZANA U B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

189 DCECM20260225005808 PRIYANKA S B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
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190 DCECM20260223005297 RIFANA C.K B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

191 DCECM20260226006396 FATHIMA M U B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

192 DCECM20260225006176 VAISHNAVY KEERTHANA A B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

193 DCECM20260220004503 AJULA ACHAMMA GEORGE B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

194 DCECM20260220004458 ANJALI M B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

195 DCECM20260220003857 BLESSNA VARGHESE B PHARM KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

196 DCECM20260226006963 NISSA BEEVI NAZER BACHELOR OF PHARMACY KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

197 DCECM20260225006270 HARITHAHAREENDRAN G BACHELOR OF PHARMACY KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

198 DCECM20260225005979 ANANYA KOROTH BSC MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

199 DCECM20260221004768 ASHNAMOL V.S BSC NURSING KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

200 DCECM20260225005997 GILBA J N BSC NURSING KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

201 DCECM20260222004912 ANGEL ELSA VINOD BSC NURSING KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

202 DCECM20260220004412 SANDRA K S BSC NURSING KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

203 DCECM20260228007338 ADITHYA C S POSTBASIC BSC NURSING KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

204 DCECM20260225006189 VRINDHA KRISHNA R D BSC PPBM KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY

205 DCECM20260223005279 NAZRIN NAZER BTECH FOOD TECHNOLOGY KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY

206 DCECM20260226007101 SEETHAL K RAJ BVSC AND AH KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY

207 DCECM20260225006150 THEJAS R B BVSC AND AH KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY

208 DCECM20260226006896 GEETHANJALI.P.V BVSC AND AH KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY
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209 DCECM20260225006060 HABISA M A B A ARABIC MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

210 DCECM20260224005437 ANJANA JOSE BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

211 DCECM20260226006798 EMI ELEZABETH SAJY BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

212 DCECM20260223005083 RASANA YASHI P V BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

213 DCECM20260225006191 AINSWETHA JOSEPH BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

214 DCECM20260223005053 ALBIN ANU BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

215 DCECM20260228007226 MUMTHAZ NAZAR BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

216 DCECM20260225005786 TINTU CHARLIN BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

217 DCECM20260226006517 ATHIRA MANI BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

218 DCECM20260226006417 DEVI NANDANA BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

219 DCECM20260225006113 ANJU SIBI BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

220 DCECM20260226006746 ALMIS PHILIP BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

221 DCECM20260226007107 JIBIN JAISON BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

222 DCECM20260228007313 MARIA RAPHEL BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

223 DCECM20260223005191 KARTHIK RAJAN BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

224 DCECM20260225005814 JERIN JOSEPH BA ECONOMICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

225 DCECM20260228007196 BEEMA ALIYAR BA ECONOMICS MODEL II INSURANCE MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

226 DCECM20260225006337 AISWARYA P R BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

227 DCECM20260223005285 MERIN JOSHY BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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228 DCECM20260226006561 SRINATH SURESH BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

229 DCECM20260228007240 ANGEL MARY BIJU BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL II TEACHING MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

230 DCECM20260226006884 AMIYA C S BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL II TEACHING MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

231 DCECM20260226006971 SWETHA SAJU BA HINDI LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

232 DCECM20260228007158 ANJITHA P M BA HINDI LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

233 DCECM20260222004954 CHRISTINA K SHAJI BA HISTORY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

234 DCECM20260225006021 MIDHUNA M BA HISTORY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

235 DCECM20260226006913 SHAHANA SHAJI BA HISTORY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

236 DCECM20260221004617 SEBIN SUNNY BA HISTORY MODEL II COMMUNICATION AND PUBLISHING
SCIENCES MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

237 DCECM20260224005635 SANDHYAMOL S BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

238 DCECM20260220004174 ANNA JOHNY BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

239 DCECM20260222005011 SRUTHY K R BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL II COPY
WRITING MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

240 DCECM20260226006978 ANJALI VIKRAMAN BA PHILOSOPHY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

241 DCECM20260219002668 VISHNU V KUMAR BA POLITICAL SCIENCE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

242 DCECM20260228007150 PRITTY ABRAHAM BA POLITICAL SCIENCE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

243 DCECM20260220004566 DONA GEORGE BA POLITICAL SCIENCE MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

244 DCECM20260222004973 HASHIA KHADHEEJA K M BA POLITICAL SCIENCE MODEL II MASS COMMUNICATION AND
JOURNALISM MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

245 DCECM20260225005968 ROHITHKRISHNA TS BA SANSKRIT LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MODEL I SAHITHYA MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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246 DCECM20260228007194 JYOTHISH KRISHNA J BACHELOR OF ARCHITECHTURE MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

247 DCECM20260226006512 MILAN D JOSEPH BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

248 DCECM20260228007236 ARCHANA J PAI BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

249 DCECM20260223005326 NAVYA SURESH BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

250 DCECM20260228007198 SAHLA K S BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

251 DCECM20260223005128 CHRISTY ANSA ABRAHAM BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

252 DCECM20260222004998 AMRUTHALAKSHMI K S BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

253 DCECM20260226006609 ALKA MARIA JISS BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

254 DCECM20260228007337 APARNA P J BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

255 DCECM20260228007258 FASAL RAHMAN O A BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

256 DCECM20260221004811 ELDEES P J BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

257 DCECM20260219002828 MOHAMMED HANEEF E Z BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

258 DCECM20260225006356 JYOTHILAKSHMI V PILLAI BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

259 DCECM20260225006290 SUBIN SUBASH LAL BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

260 DCECM20260226006955 ANIX GEORGE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

261 DCECM20260223005302 JERIN T JOSHY BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

262 DCECM20260224005386 JOSNAMOL BIJU BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

263 DCECM20260228007329 ANAGHA P J BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION MODEL II MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

264 DCECM20260225005799 DEVIKA S JAGANNATHAN BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION MODEL II MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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265 DCECM20260226006638 HARIPRIYA K S BCOM FINANCIAL MARKETS MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

266 DCECM20260226006763 ARYA P K BCOM MODEL I CO OPERATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

267 DCECM20260224005686 HENNA K MARUTHU BCOM MODEL I CO OPERATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

268 DCECM20260220003528 DEVIKA NAIR BCOM MODEL I COMPUTER APPLICATIONS MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

269 DCECM20260220003569 JOSMY GEORGE BCOM MODEL I COMPUTER APPLICATIONS MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

270 DCECM20260224005696 RESHMA R BCOM MODEL I COMPUTER APPLICATIONS MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

271 DCECM20260223005065 TRESA PETRISHA PAIVA BCOM MODEL I COMPUTER APPLICATIONS MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

272 DCECM20260224005412 ASHKAR P A BCOM MODEL I COMPUTER APPLICATIONS MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

273 DCECM20260226006518 IRENE MARY RENJU BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

274 DCECM20260223005292 DHIYA NOURIN U S BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

275 DCECM20260223005188 CARMEL HEINA PINHEIRO BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

276 DCECM20260225005970 NIMISHA ANNA VARGHESE BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

277 DCECM20260220004391 KARTHIK P H BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

278 DCECM20260226006958 MALAVIKA P S BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

279 DCECM20260224005400 SUMI JOY BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

280 DCECM20260226006967 ANN MARIYA REGI BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

281 DCECM20260220003765 MARIA ROSE THOMAS BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

282 DCECM20260225006169 BHAGYALEKSHMI P B BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

283 DCECM20260228007197 CA SHAREEFATH MISNA BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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284 DCECM20260222004949 SANDHWANA SATHYAN BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

285 DCECM20260221004816 KRIPA BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

286 DCECM20260221004671 ALEENA P SAJU BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

287 DCECM20260225005975 VASUDEV R BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

288 DCECM20260223005156 POORNIMA MOHANDAS BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

289 DCECM20260222005016 AKSA ELSA THOMAS BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

290 DCECM20260221004845 AISWARYA S BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

291 DCECM20260226006402 RAKSHITHA.B BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

292 DCECM20260223005345 MS SANDRA BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

293 DCECM20260223005348 JOSNA ABRAHAM BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

294 DCECM20260224005755 NIXSON MATHEW BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

295 DCECM20260224005595 ABHIRAMI M P BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

296 DCECM20260224005385 MEENAKSHI P VIJAYAN BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

297 DCECM20260223005258 NIVYA JAYAKRISHNAN BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

298 DCECM20260224005646 KRIPA SOBI THOMAS BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

299 DCECM20260224005547 SMRITHI T SEBASTIAN BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

300 DCECM20260228007228 BILNA BIJU BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

301 DCECM20260228007190 FAYISA MUHAMMEDALI BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

302 DCECM20260223005352 AMITH MATHEW THOMAS BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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303 DCECM20260226006669 TESSA SHAJAN BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

304 DCECM20260228007288 ALEENA JOSEPH BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

305 DCECM20260226006965 ASHINA MYTHEEN BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

306 DCECM20260225006184 JISHA JOSEPH BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

307 DCECM20260221004692 NAVAJYOTHY PP BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

308 DCECM20260222004968 CHRISMA JOSE BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

309 DCECM20260225005894 SAFINA. J BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

310 DCECM20260221004770 JAIN JOHNY BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

311 DCECM20260226006537 AMMU SANTHOSHKUMAR BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

312 DCECM20260224005422 PARVATHY RAJU BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

313 DCECM20260224005515 ADITHYA UNNIKRISHNAN BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

314 DCECM20260220004366 ASWATHI S BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

315 DCECM20260228007213 AMINA HUSSAIN BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

316 DCECM20260226006908 ROSMI VARGHESE BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

317 DCECM20260222005022 BASIL BIJU BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

318 DCECM20260224005490 BISSY GEORGE BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

319 DCECM20260225006273 PARVATHY S.NAIR BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

320 DCECM20260215001279 SHALU JOSE BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

321 DCECM20260221004586 AKSHAY UNNIKRISHNAN BCOM MODEL I FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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322 DCECM20260224005630 DONA SAM BCOM MODEL II FINANCE AND TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

323 DCECM20260221004879 ANAKHA UNNI BCOM MODEL III COMPUTER APPLICATIONS MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

324 DCECM20260220003951 PARVATHY SAJEEV BCOM MODEL III TAXATION MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

325 DCECM20260226006544 VARADA SHAJI BSC BIOTECHNOLOGY MODEL III MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

326 DCECM20260225006008 GOURI V NAIR BSC BIOTECHNOLOGY MODEL III MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

327 DCECM20260225006144 ADITHYA K S BSC BOTANY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

328 DCECM20260222004931 DIYA MARIA BSC BOTANY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

329 DCECM20260223005109 KRISHNA M BSC BOTANY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

330 DCECM20260223005319 NANDHANA SAJEEV BSC BOTANY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

331 DCECM20260226006737 ALAN MARIA BSC BOTANY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

332 DCECM20260225006211 AHILA P K BSC BOTANY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

333 DCECM20260224005459 SILPA ANNA THOMAS BSC BOTANY MODEL II FOOD MICROBIOLOGY MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

334 DCECM20260219002657 JOSLIN THOMAS BSC BOTANY MODEL II HORTICULTURE AND NURSERY
MANAGEMENT MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

335 DCECM20260222004893 ALPHA ANTONY BSC BOTANY MODEL II PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

336 DCECM20260225006362 TEENA KURIAKOSE BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

337 DCECM20260226006911 NOURIN RASHEED BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

338 DCECM20260216001512 ANAKHA ANAND BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

339 DCECM20260224005588 ANJITHA JAYAN BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

340 DCECM20260226006890 TIYA JAMES BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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341 DCECM20260223005260 SHIFANA E N BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

342 DCECM20260223005380 ARDHRA BENNY BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

343 DCECM20260224005392 DIYA SERA VARGHESE BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

344 DCECM20260219003134 SANDRA B J BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

345 DCECM20260222005008 NEHA PAUL BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

346 DCECM20260222004914 PARVATHI T UNNIKRISHNAN BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

347 DCECM20260223005086 ALANA SHAJU BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

348 DCECM20260225006299 FATHIMA C A BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

349 DCECM20260225006368 BINO BINOY BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

350 DCECM20260226006827 RAMEESA LATHEEF BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

351 DCECM20260226007118 ANGELA MARIAM PHILIP BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

352 DCECM20260222004988 ELIZABETH JOSEPH BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

353 DCECM20260225005847 MINNATH C U BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

354 DCECM20260226006574 MUMTHAS AYOOBKHAN BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

355 DCECM20260223005246 DRISYA D BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

356 DCECM20260223005202 LADEEDA YASMINE K N BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

357 DCECM20260224005562 HARITHA V BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

358 DCECM20260226006942 ALIFNA K B BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

359 DCECM20260225005874 ANASTIN REJI BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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360 DCECM20260225006230 LAKSHMI M BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

361 DCECM20260226006564 ALEN JACOB BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

362 DCECM20260224005660 SHIFANA K. S. BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

363 DCECM20260228007187 VARADA M NAIR BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

364 DCECM20260226007052 FATHIMATH SHAHARBAN M M BSC CHEMISTRY MODEL II INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

365 DCECM20260225006133 SANA S NAVAS BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE MODEL III MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

366 DCECM20260222004903 LAKSHMI T UNNIKRISHNAN BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE MODEL III MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

367 DCECM20260224005561 SHANAVAS V BASHEER BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE MODEL III MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

368 DCECM20260226007130 CHRISTEENA MARIAM ABRAHAM BSC GEOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

369 DCECM20260224005532 ASWATHY AJITH BSC GEOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

370 DCECM20260228007294 CHRISTA PAULIN THOMAS BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

371 DCECM20260221004789 S SIVAHARI BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

372 DCECM20260226007131 ATHIRA KRISHNAN BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

373 DCECM20260224005765 NEHLA K M BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

374 DCECM20260219003317 MARIET SUNNY BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

375 DCECM20260223005073 SHEFEENA HARIS BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

376 DCECM20260224005620 GOWRI S KUMAR BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

377 DCECM20260224005645 GATHA S KUMAR BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

378 DCECM20260221004814 P B FATHIMATHUL RAZEENA BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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379 DCECM20260222004898 KALYANI A PILLAI BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

380 DCECM20260221004851 THOMAS J VAZHAKALA BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

381 DCECM20260226006753 MONS KURIAN BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

382 DCECM20260225006285 JISHA JOHNSY BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

383 DCECM20260218002470 PARVATHY R NAIR BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

384 DCECM20260222005045 ANJITHA SHAJI BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

385 DCECM20260224005704 ANUPAMA SHIBU BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

386 DCECM20260222005037 MITHRA B CHANDRA BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

387 DCECM20260221004599 ANNU BINDHU BENOY BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

388 DCECM20260225006278 JEMI OUSEPH BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

389 DCECM20260226006588 ALEENA SEBASTIAN BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

390 DCECM20260219003321 AJITH KC BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

391 DCECM20260228007155 MEERRA SAJEEV BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

392 DCECM20260223005221 AISWARYA SAJEEVAN BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

393 DCECM20260221004827 GEETHIKA BABURAJ BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

394 DCECM20260228007137 ARATHI N SAJI BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

395 DCECM20260225006064 KIRANDAS K H BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

396 DCECM20260226006718 ANUJA N J BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

397 DCECM20260226006887 HADEEL ISMAIL BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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398 DCECM20260224005773 AIBEL SAJU BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

399 DCECM20260223005323 ROHINI K M BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

400 DCECM20260228007199 SREEJITH P S BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

401 DCECM20260226006672 NIRANJANA T P BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

402 DCECM20260219003194 ABIN SUNIL BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

403 DCECM20260222004944 JYOTHI DARSANA MOL T BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

404 DCECM20260225006210 ANGEL MERIN JOSE BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

405 DCECM20260223005074 LIBNA ELIZABATH BSC MATHEMATICS MODEL II COMPUTER SCIENCE MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

406 DCECM20260220004487 ANJALA SHIRIN BSC MICROBIOLOGY MODEL III MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

407 DCECM20260225006222 NANDANA MADHU DESHPANDE BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

408 DCECM20260220004189 SNEHA SURENDRAN BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

409 DCECM20260225006194 ANNA BENNY BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

410 DCECM20260220004571 ANUSREE K S BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

411 DCECM20260225006296 ABIRAMI AJI BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

412 DCECM20260223005280 AJU GEORGE BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

413 DCECM20260225006365 RENJINI G BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

414 DCECM20260224005779 INDU RAMACHANDRAN BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

415 DCECM20260225005812 ESHA DEVARAJ S BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

416 DCECM20260226006679 ELIZABETH ANTONY BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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417 DCECM20260226007020 ATHIRA SIBY BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

418 DCECM20260226006891 ANDRIA JOYCE MENDEZ BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

419 DCECM20260225006162 AKSHAYA .S NAIR BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

420 DCECM20260225005828 MARIA CATHARIN BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

421 DCECM20260225006297 AMEERA EBRAHIM BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

422 DCECM20260225006340 ANUGRAHA RAMESHAN BSC PHYSICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

423 DCECM20260226007010 ASHWIN MANOJ BSC PHYSICS MODEL II APPLIED ELECTRONICS MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

424 DCECM20260226006924 MALAVIKA MANOJ BSC PHYSICS MODEL III ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

425 DCECM20260226006788 FAIZA FAZAL E A BSC PSYCHOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

426 DCECM20260221004688 FASMI FATHIMA ALI BSC STATISTICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

427 DCECM20260223005275 MARIYA FRANCIS BSC STATISTICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

428 DCECM20260228007225 ALFINAMOL V A BSC STATISTICS MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

429 DCECM20260222005028 SREEKUTTY UDAYAKUMAR BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

430 DCECM20260228007252 AISWARYA JAYAN BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

431 DCECM20260221004725 AYSHA NARGEES BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

432 DCECM20260228007275 SAMYUKTHA S BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

433 DCECM20260224005492 MERIN T JAMES BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

434 DCECM20260226006465 SIYANA SIADU BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

435 DCECM20260226006394 GOWTHAMI G BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
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436 DCECM20260220003535 SERIN MAYERS M.T. BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

437 DCECM20260224005709 SURYASREE SOMAN BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

438 DCECM20260221004887 HADIYA K K BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

439 DCECM20260226006463 ATHULYA SHAJI BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

440 DCECM20260221004888 DEVAYANI BABU BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL I MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

441 DCECM20260228007214 RISWANA N BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL II AQUACULTURE MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

442 DCECM20260228007189 NAYAN JULIYA SAJI BSC ZOOLOGY MODEL II MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

443 DCECM20260226006762 APSARA B BVOC SOFTWARE DEVELOPMRNT MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

444 DCECM20260225005838 SOUMYA L A BA SANSKRIT VEDANTA SREE SANKARACHARYA UNIVERSITY OF SANSKRIT

445 DCECM20260223005274 JOSEPH J JOSEPH BFA PAINTING SREE SANKARACHARYA UNIVERSITY OF SANSKRIT

446 DCECM20260224005598 SNEHA C O B A CRIMINOLOGY AND POLICE SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

447 DCECM20260224005668 AFEEFA HIDA T K BA AFSAL UL ULAMA UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

448 DCECM20260225005815 BASILA SULTHANA N T BA AFSAL UL ULAMA UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

449 DCECM20260224005671 LULU NIHMA K BA AFSAL UL ULAMA UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

450 DCECM20260219003149 ABIDHA A A BA AFSAL UL ULAMA UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

451 DCECM20260226006671 MISIRIYA BA AFSAL UL ULAMA UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

452 DCECM20260226007103 SHAHED AFEEF BA ARABIC AND HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

453 DCECM20260226006565 FATHIMA SHAHANA M P BA ARABIC AND ISLAMIC HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

454 DCECM20260221004724 NAJWA JIBI A P BA ARABIC LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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455 DCECM20260219003310 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA V BA ARABIC LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

456 DCECM20260223005190 MUAMINA KHATHOON BA ARABIC LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

457 DCECM20260226006493 SNEHA M V BA DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

458 DCECM20260226006731 VYSHNAV V BA DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

459 DCECM20260224005454 PARVANA R VINOD BA ECONOMETRICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

460 DCECM20260220003556 DEVIKA.M BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

461 DCECM20260219003217 AISWARYA N BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

462 DCECM20260222004964 NAIFA M BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

463 DCECM20260223005209 SUJANYA S BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

464 DCECM20260223005242 SUHAIL K K BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

465 DCECM20260221004788 NITHA MARTIN BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

466 DCECM20260225005816 FARHANA M BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

467 DCECM20260222004924 KRISHNAPRIYA T BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

468 DCECM20260221004697 APARNA D BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

469 DCECM20260223005107 ASWATHY M P BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

470 DCECM20260225005999 TOM S ARREEKATTU BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

471 DCECM20260221004757 ATHIRA. V. K BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

472 DCECM20260226006543 SHAMNA ROSHIN BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

473 DCECM20260223005324 RINSHA JABIN P K BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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474 DCECM20260220003987 FIDA V BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

475 DCECM20260220004123 HARSHA T K BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

476 DCECM20260225005945 FATHIMA RAJEENA. P BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

477 DCECM20260224005762 FATHIMA SHAHANA V T BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

478 DCECM20260226007015 RASLA MOL P M BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

479 DCECM20260226006796 ATHULYA DEVAN K BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

480 DCECM20260223005183 JUMANA JASMIN V BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

481 DCECM20260226006792 UMMUSULAIM A BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

482 DCECM20260220004561 RINU ARSHA K BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

483 DCECM20260226007086 ABIDA MOL V P BA ECONOMICS WITH ISLAMIC FINANCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

484 DCECM20260224005460 AMRUTHA P BA ENGLISH AND HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

485 DCECM20260226006437 ANUGRAHA RAGHU BA ENGLISH AND HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

486 DCECM20260224005387 ZANHA K P BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

487 DCECM20260223005197 FATHIMA MASHAHIL U K BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

488 DCECM20260219003209 FATHIMA NIDHA K BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

489 DCECM20260224005519 MEERA PR BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

490 DCECM20260224005518 MUHSINA K BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

491 DCECM20260225006314 SINU SHIRIN P BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

492 DCECM20260224005538 SHINUBA N K BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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493 DCECM20260219003378 SIDRA MOL M K BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

494 DCECM20260224005731 HAYA KOTTA BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

495 DCECM20260219003483 SHAYMA V P BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

496 DCECM20260225006016 THASLIYA K BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

497 DCECM20260222004962 SHAHMA T BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

498 DCECM20260218002196 AKSHAYA S BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

499 DCECM20260220004034 HANNA BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

500 DCECM20260225006293 ASHIFA ANNA P BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

501 DCECM20260224005441 RIYA P BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

502 DCECM20260219003102 SUHAIRA V T BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

503 DCECM20260221004777 ANSHA K BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

504 DCECM20260223005129 ANJALA SHIRIN K P BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

505 DCECM20260225006226 FARSANA K A BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

506 DCECM20260226006647 RINSHA SHIRIN K BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

507 DCECM20260223005082 IRFANA BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

508 DCECM20260228007200 HAFSANA P H BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

509 DCECM20260226006813 FASNA SHIRIN V T BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

510 DCECM20260226006945 ANJANA I G BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

511 DCECM20260225006087 RAMSIYA KV BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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512 DCECM20260226006909 ANEESHA M BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

513 DCECM20260221004782 ANUSMAYA TV BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

514 DCECM20260228007169 SHAHNA SHERIN BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

515 DCECM20260222004935 JUMANA SHERIN V P BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

516 DCECM20260224005736 SAMEEHA MK BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

517 DCECM20260225006132 THEJA LAKSHMI K N BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

518 DCECM20260220003886 AFEEFA THWAHIR AMEEN BA FUNCTIONAL ARABIC UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

519 DCECM20260225006118 AALIYA K R BA FUNCTIONAL ARABIC UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

520 DCECM20260226006795 SWAFIYA KHANSAE V BA FUNCTIONAL ARABIC UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

521 DCECM20260226006621 THASNEEM FARHATH P V BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

522 DCECM20260221004833 ANUSREE P BA HINDI LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

523 DCECM20260221004836 KRISHNA V R BA HINDI LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

524 DCECM20260226006807 SREELAKSHMI P S BA HINDI LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

525 DCECM20260223005064 HANNA K BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

526 DCECM20260224005472 SHAMNA V BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

527 DCECM20260226006932 ATHIRA N BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

528 DCECM20260223005185 ALKA N A BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

529 DCECM20260224005549 ASNA R BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

530 DCECM20260223005321 SOFIYA CP BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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531 DCECM20260225006311 RAFIYA P BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

532 DCECM20260223005214 MUFEEDA C BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

533 DCECM20260222004894 NADHIR SHA M K BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

534 DCECM20260223005158 RAJISHA K A BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

535 DCECM20260223005173 SHIFA HENNA K P BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

536 DCECM20260226006687 SHIBLA SHERIN P BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

537 DCECM20260223005182 KAVITHA P BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

538 DCECM20260226006436 AYANA CR BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

539 DCECM20260225006131 NITHA E C BA ISLAMIC HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

540 DCECM20260224005414 MITHUNA MP BA MALAYALAM AND SOCIOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

541 DCECM20260225005859 SNEHA V M BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

542 DCECM20260226006764 SRUTHI B M BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

543 DCECM20260220003733 SHAIBA T BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

544 DCECM20260224005654 MUHAMMED SINAN A M BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

545 DCECM20260226006812 SIVAPRIYA BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

546 DCECM20260218002333 JIYA P BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

547 DCECM20260224005592 GREESHMA POULOSE BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

548 DCECM20260226006611 MUHAMMED SHAFI M K BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

549 DCECM20260222004995 SREESHNA M BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE CULTURE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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550 DCECM20260224005636 FATHIMA RISVANA BA MULTIMEDIA UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

551 DCECM20260224005608 ALVEENA BABU T BA POLITICAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

552 DCECM20260226006710 UMMU HABEEBA K P BA POLITICAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

553 DCECM20260226006778 ARCHANA P S BA SANSKRIT SAHITYA SPECIAL UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

554 DCECM20260225005982 FATHIMA HENA P E BA SOCIOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

555 DCECM20260226006660 RUSNA M BA SOCIOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

556 DCECM20260223005211 SHAHANA SAKEER BA SOCIOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

557 DCECM20260226007030 FATHIMA SHIRIN K T BA URDU LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

558 DCECM20260225006123 SHAHANA FARHATH MC BACHELOR OF AECHITECHTURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

559 DCECM20260226006524 RIYA FATHIMA P BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

560 DCECM20260224005525 LISNA BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

561 DCECM20260226007082 RAGIKA P R BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

562 DCECM20260226007051 RONIKA P R BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

563 DCECM20260226007110 ANJALA. K BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

564 DCECM20260225005902 SIBILA K P BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

565 DCECM20260226006841 RISHANA JASMIN BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

566 DCECM20260224005553 LAMIYA P BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

567 DCECM20260225005938 FAHMIDHA BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

568 DCECM20260219002760 ASNA M BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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569 DCECM20260226006536 SUMAYYA SHERIN V P BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

570 DCECM20260224005535 RASHIDHA P B BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

571 DCECM20260226006591 SHANIBA ARIMBRA BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

572 DCECM20260224005546 NISHA JASMIN C BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

573 DCECM20260223005079 FATHIMA IRFANA N P BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

574 DCECM20260225006232 ABHIJITH K BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

575 DCECM20260222005023 ANJANA UNNI P BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

576 DCECM20260224005756 ARATHI V BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

577 DCECM20260221004645 ANAGHA P BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

578 DCECM20260226006540 NAJI RASHAD K P BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

579 DCECM20260226006513 ADISHA R BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

580 DCECM20260225006300 ANN SUSAN VARGHESE BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

581 DCECM20260224005551 AMEERA T U BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

582 DCECM20260221004837 ANITTA JOSHY BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

583 DCECM20260226006865 ANWAR SADIKH M BACHELOR OF TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

584 DCECM20260226006914 SHONY SUNNY K BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL STUDIES UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

585 DCECM20260225006112 ANSHIDHA SERIN P BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL STUDIES UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

586 DCECM20260222004975 NAJMA SHERIN.P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

587 DCECM20260224005694 ANSIYA P L BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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588 DCECM20260228007207 AJANYA A BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

589 DCECM20260223005100 NISHMITHA K S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

590 DCECM20260226007025 FATHIMA HANEENA . K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

591 DCECM20260226006531 NIHANA C BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

592 DCECM20260225005811 AMRITHA T S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

593 DCECM20260222004913 NANDANA K U BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

594 DCECM20260225005798 RASIYA BANU K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

595 DCECM20260225006252 HINA.V BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

596 DCECM20260222004934 HARITHA N P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

597 DCECM20260225006010 JALVA OK BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

598 DCECM20260224005723 RAJISHA K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

599 DCECM20260224005399 ANEENA ANTONY T BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

600 DCECM20260225006216 SHABEENA M K. BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

601 DCECM20260225006346 ADHILSHA K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

602 DCECM20260225006292 GAYATHRI V M BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

603 DCECM20260225005898 MANJUSHA K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

604 DCECM20260226007069 EMI ROSE STEEPHAN BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

605 DCECM20260224005493 SHANA THASNEEM P C BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

606 DCECM20260228007356 SRILEKHA K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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607 DCECM20260225006137 JANIMA K M BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

608 DCECM20260222004932 VARSHA SHAJU BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

609 DCECM20260220004242 LEENA SHIRIN P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

610 DCECM20260222004919 AMAL ZIYA A S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

611 DCECM20260226006759 NIHILA C BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

612 DCECM20260221004613 SNEHAMBIKA S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

613 DCECM20260225006121 ANARGHA K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

614 DCECM20260224005498 ARCHANA M BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

615 DCECM20260219003084 GAYATHRI SUMITHRAN BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

616 DCECM20260221004803 PRINCE C C BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

617 DCECM20260226006994 SHAIMA AKBAR BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

618 DCECM20260226006409 LUBNA SHABANAS BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

619 DCECM20260225005857 AISWARYA K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

620 DCECM20260223005307 SALMANUL FARIS A K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

621 DCECM20260226006970 ADHITYA NAIR B BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

622 DCECM20260226006448 SNEHA N BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

623 DCECM20260221004763 SANDRA KUMARESAN BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

624 DCECM20260219003303 DAKSHINA K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

625 DCECM20260220003686 NAIR DHANYA VINODKUMAR BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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626 DCECM20260226006728 JAMSHEERA V BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

627 DCECM20260224005391 ANSA JOSE BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

628 DCECM20260224005403 SHUHADA V BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

629 DCECM20260220004518 FATHIMA NARJEES. P. K. BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

630 DCECM20260222004978 ABHISHEK V S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

631 DCECM20260226006925 ATHIRA K S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

632 DCECM20260219002817 VINDHUJA V BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

633 DCECM20260224005568 VISHNUPRIYA.R BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

634 DCECM20260221004790 ZION P.B. BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

635 DCECM20260226006567 MARGRET AROOJA BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

636 DCECM20260222004900 ANJANA S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

637 DCECM20260224005677 JALWA C JAHANA BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

638 DCECM20260224005681 GAYATHRI R BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

639 DCECM20260226006592 AJMAL ABDUL RAHEEM BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

640 DCECM20260222004999 DIVYA T BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

641 DCECM20260225006041 MOHAMMED FAYYAS BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

642 DCECM20260225005910 SUDHINA P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

643 DCECM20260223005201 FATHIMATH SHARIN SHANA BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

644 DCECM20260224005421 FATHIMA LIYA BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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645 DCECM20260225005943 ANUSHA K V BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

646 DCECM20260225006227 ADHIYA E BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

647 DCECM20260223005349 HIBA P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

648 DCECM20260224005624 FATHIMATHUL SAHADIYA C P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

649 DCECM20260224005424 NAHEEDA NASRIN O BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

650 DCECM20260225005882 SREEREKHA V S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

651 DCECM20260228007291 FATHIMA NOORA C P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

652 DCECM20260226006732 CHANDHANA K S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

653 DCECM20260225006013 SHABANA THASNI K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

654 DCECM20260225005862 FATHIMA SHANA M T BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

655 DCECM20260224005678 BRIJILA BALU P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

656 DCECM20260221004813 ABHINANDA S R BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

657 DCECM20260223005369 KEERTHANA S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

658 DCECM20260220004163 DURGA N BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

659 DCECM20260225006206 SAHLA THASNI M P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

660 DCECM20260224005563 FATHIMA SHIFA TP BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

661 DCECM20260224005575 ANSILA TOMY BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

662 DCECM20260226006401 AMAYA B G BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

663 DCECM20260226006888 MUHSINA BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

DCE
 - C

M Sc
ho

lar
sh

ip



DIRECTORATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
CM Scholarship - 2023-24

Page 36 of 51

SL NO APPLICATION NO NAME COURSE UNIVERSITY

664 DCECM20260223005225 ANAGHA K BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

665 DCECM20260225006207 MUHAMMED JASEEM EP BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

666 DCECM20260221004640 MAJITHA C BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

667 DCECM20260225005843 NAJA FATHIMA V P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

668 DCECM20260224005574 MALAVIKA SUNIL BSC AQUACULTURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

669 DCECM20260225005849 NASRIN M N BSC AQUACULTURE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

670 DCECM20260228007301 KRISHNAPRIYA MJ BSC BIOCHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

671 DCECM20260224005729 SIDDHARTH G BSC BIOCHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

672 DCECM20260224005632 SALIHA E BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

673 DCECM20260225006105 ABHIRAMI P BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

674 DCECM20260219002835 GAYATHRI DEVI P S BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

675 DCECM20260224005581 SHUHAILA M BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

676 DCECM20260226006700 RINSHA.A.P BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

677 DCECM20260226006740 PREETHI P BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

678 DCECM20260223005203 ANSHILA P K BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

679 DCECM20260223005356 RINSHITHA V V BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

680 DCECM20260226006960 TWAYIBA THESNI P. K. BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

681 DCECM20260226006881 FATHIMA RINSHA BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

682 DCECM20260221004754 ADITHYA S BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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683 DCECM20260226006723 SHIFA SHERIN BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

684 DCECM20260225006077 FATHIMATH NISHANA SHERIN T BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

685 DCECM20260221004805 AFEEFA O K BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

686 DCECM20260225006182 AKHILA S BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

687 DCECM20260220004470 HANNATH SHEHNA AP BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

688 DCECM20260223005383 ANJANA C BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

689 DCECM20260224005616 DHILNA O M BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

690 DCECM20260224005770 SHAHLA SHANA V BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

691 DCECM20260220003628 NANDANA V T BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

692 DCECM20260222004945 NASEEHA FARSANA C BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

693 DCECM20260221004701 KEERTHANA P N BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

694 DCECM20260224005462 ANJANA V R BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

695 DCECM20260218002109 HANEENA PARVIN P BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

696 DCECM20260226007006 SISIRA E P BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

697 DCECM20260220004272 KAVYA C P BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

698 DCECM20260224005689 SONA MANOJ BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

699 DCECM20260219003199 AKHILA K BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

700 DCECM20260222004946 SHIFANA V BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

701 DCECM20260219003120 SANI ANTONY BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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702 DCECM20260221004665 ARYANANDHA V R BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

703 DCECM20260223005104 SANDRA JOY BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

704 DCECM20260219003189 PRAVITHA M BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

705 DCECM20260221004594 JAGATH M BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

706 DCECM20260223005366 HANNA FATHIMA P P BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

707 DCECM20260218002378 SREELAKSHMI K BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

708 DCECM20260220004441 DEVATHEERTHA M BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

709 DCECM20260226006748 HASNA BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

710 DCECM20260226007088 AMNA FATHIMA M BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

711 DCECM20260219003473 SREERAG R BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

712 DCECM20260221004739 RINSHA K BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

713 DCECM20260226006725 ANAN HIBA M K BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

714 DCECM20260226006943 ATHIRA P G BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

715 DCECM20260226006623 FATHIMA A A BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

716 DCECM20260226006397 BHAVANA THERUVATH BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

717 DCECM20260222004909 ZAAJIL AHAMMED KP BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

718 DCECM20260225005801 JITHIN S BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

719 DCECM20260225005795 SHENZA K P BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

720 DCECM20260225006229 PLENCY MARIYA M S BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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721 DCECM20260224005749 SAYIFA V BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

722 DCECM20260223005253 JUMNA SHERIN K BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

723 DCECM20260224005514 JAWAD N M BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

724 DCECM20260221004759 VISHNU PRIYA M K BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

725 DCECM20260226006829 SHAHNA K BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

726 DCECM20260228007363 SUNEETHI K BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

727 DCECM20260223005084 FIDHA E U BSC COSTUME AND FASHION DESIGNING UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

728 DCECM20260226007115 HARIKRISHNA MENON BSC ELECTRONICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

729 DCECM20260225005930 NAJIYA NASREEN P BSC FAMILY AND COMMUNITY SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

730 DCECM20260223005172 ANSHIDA C BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

731 DCECM20260222004897 RIYA BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

732 DCECM20260220004012 JAUHARA ZAKIYA PM BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

733 DCECM20260226006739 FASEEHA SHERIN.N BSC FOOD TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

734 DCECM20260221004700 HASANA ABDULKHADER BSC GEOGRAPHY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

735 DCECM20260224005579 AYSHA. V.V BSC GEOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

736 DCECM20260223005055 MINSHIDA P A BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

737 DCECM20260225006005 ASMA P BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

738 DCECM20260226006506 AKHILA PRAKASH BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

739 DCECM20260224005557 SHAIKA N P BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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740 DCECM20260225005909 NEHA NABIS K BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

741 DCECM20260224005494 NIDA FATHIMA P K BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

742 DCECM20260223005215 VAISHNA T BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

743 DCECM20260225006092 NAJEEBA P C BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

744 DCECM20260225006177 ABHISHNAV C V BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

745 DCECM20260222004994 SHAMEENA U P BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

746 DCECM20260224005634 HAMIDA K BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

747 DCECM20260219002938 SWATHIKRISHNA S BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

748 DCECM20260226006477 JUSAINA NARGEES N K BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

749 DCECM20260223005096 ATHIRA M T BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

750 DCECM20260226006383 FATHIMA SAFA K K BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

751 DCECM20260225006313 SHIBLA SHERIN.P BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

752 DCECM20260228007215 FARSEENA BANU BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

753 DCECM20260221004616 BASINA.C BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

754 DCECM20260219003258 V SHAFLA BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

755 DCECM20260223005243 ARCHANA PB BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

756 DCECM20260221004635 AKHILA BSC MICROBIOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

757 DCECM20260224005740 AMAL P S BSC MICROBIOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

758 DCECM20260225006324 MALAVIKA A P BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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759 DCECM20260226006380 KHALEELUL RAHMAN T T BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

760 DCECM20260225006188 HUSNA M BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

761 DCECM20260224005687 ANSIYA.K BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

762 DCECM20260226006750 KEERTHANA E BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

763 DCECM20260224005702 KRITHIKA SATHYAN BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

764 DCECM20260301007373 SILPA K V BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

765 DCECM20260224005580 KRISHNA PRIYA D BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

766 DCECM20260222004997 MUHAMMED SINAN C H BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

767 DCECM20260226007011 FATHIMA V BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

768 DCECM20260228007230 FATHIMA BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

769 DCECM20260225006026 ARSHA AMAR BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

770 DCECM20260225006369 DINSHAD AHAMMED OP BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

771 DCECM20260225006175 SUHANA SHERIN VP BSC POLYMER CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

772 DCECM20260224005609 SREELAKSHMI C BSC POLYMER CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

773 DCECM20260225006126 SAJLA SHERIN A P BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

774 DCECM20260226006695 RISHA S HUSSAIN BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

775 DCECM20260222004960 JALVAJANNA K BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

776 DCECM20260223005194 RISVANA SAHIDA T P BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

777 DCECM20260226007091 FAIHA FATHIMA BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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778 DCECM20260219002694 SINAN ABDULLAH BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

779 DCECM20260221004854 ARSHADA.K BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

780 DCECM20260225005872 JEEVA T K BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

781 DCECM20260226006751 FATHIMA JINA BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

782 DCECM20260225006047 ANJITHA B S BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

783 DCECM20260223005346 ASWANI A BSC STATISTICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

784 DCECM20260225006173 ANJUSREE BSC STATISTICS UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

785 DCECM20260226006569 JALILA S BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

786 DCECM20260218002045 SURIA K RAGESH BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

787 DCECM20260224005650 KARTHIKA M BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

788 DCECM20260224005617 FATHIMA SHIFA K BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

789 DCECM20260222005033 AMNA M FATHIMA BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

790 DCECM20260224005688 VUFILA UMAR T P BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

791 DCECM20260225006363 SHAHANAS K A BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

792 DCECM20260223005378 SOWMIKA S BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

793 DCECM20260226007016 ANAGHADAS BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

794 DCECM20260222004930 SHAMNA SHERIN P BVOC FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

795 DCECM20260225006045 ABHINA C J BVOC IT UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

796 DCECM20260220004111 SNEHA MARIAM BINCY B A ANALYTICAL ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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797 DCECM20260225005870 SUHARBAN BEEVI E B A ENGLISH AND COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

798 DCECM20260218002443 THAMJITHA SHANA K T BA ARABIC LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

799 DCECM20260224005741 GOURIPRIYA P B BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

800 DCECM20260223005251 ASHNA P J BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

801 DCECM20260226006509 ASHMI P.G BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

802 DCECM20260225005996 GOKUL S BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

803 DCECM20260219003396 MALAVIKA ANIL BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

804 DCECM20260228007270 CHAITHANYA R JACOB BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

805 DCECM20260224005572 KEERTHY A BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

806 DCECM20260226006680 S V VANIDAS BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

807 DCECM20260228007188 PRAVEENA P BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

808 DCECM20260221004684 RENJITHA RAJ S R BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

809 DCECM20260219003212 SUBUHANA S BA ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

810 DCECM20260221004852 HARIPRIYA S BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

811 DCECM20260223005168 M S SIVANI BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

812 DCECM20260218002568 ARCHA UDAYAN BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

813 DCECM20260220003687 BHAGYALEKSHMI R BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

814 DCECM20260223005069 ANJANA T NAIR BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

815 DCECM20260221004885 ARYA JAYACHANDRAN BA HINDI LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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816 DCECM20260216001446 SURYA V S BA HINDI LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

817 DCECM20260224005583 S P NIHITHA BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

818 DCECM20260223005205 MEKHA RAVI BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

819 DCECM20260225006153 LEKSHMI U BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

820 DCECM20260220004124 AVANTHIKA PILLAI BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

821 DCECM20260223005263 LAKSHMI L BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

822 DCECM20260221004704 HRIDHYA S RAJENDRAN BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

823 DCECM20260226006882 ALFIYA A BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

824 DCECM20260228007369 ANJALI SURESH BA HISTORY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

825 DCECM20260225005989 TIMNA SANTHOSH BA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

826 DCECM20260226007074 ASHLY THOMAS BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE CULTURE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

827 DCECM20260224005410 ARYA J H BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE CULTURE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

828 DCECM20260226006832 ATHIRA S BA MALAYALAM LANGUAGE CULTURE AND LITERATURE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

829 DCECM20260224005622 KAVYA KANAKARAJ K.J BA PHILOSOPHY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

830 DCECM20260223005085 FATHIMA A N BA PHILOSOPHY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

831 DCECM20260223005139 NIDHIYA SEBASTIAN BA POLITICAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

832 DCECM20260226007087 DRISYA THAMPI BA POLITICAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

833 DCECM20260220004062 DEVIKA ARUN P BA POLITICAL SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

834 DCECM20260226006581 ASWANI L A BA SANSKRIT GENERAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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835 DCECM20260224005522 SONA S BA SANSKRIT SPECIAL NYAYA UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

836 DCECM20260228007149 NOUFIYA N R BA SANSKRIT SPECIAL VEDANTA UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

837 DCECM20260226007013 DEVUKRISHNA S I BA SOCIOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

838 DCECM20260225005971 AJAY PRASAD BACHELOR OF OF COMPUTER APPLICATION UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

839 DCECM20260228007298 SITHARA T S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

840 DCECM20260221004736 ASHNA.S.BENJAMIN BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

841 DCECM20260225005784 DEVIPRIYA S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

842 DCECM20260224005395 SARATH ULLAS BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

843 DCECM20260223005340 LEKSHMI B BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

844 DCECM20260225005992 AARATHY B S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

845 DCECM20260220004089 MEGHA S PRAKASH BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

846 DCECM20260219003033 ANUPRIYA A N BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

847 DCECM20260223005116 SHARON ANN ALEX BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

848 DCECM20260225006316 GOWRI.R BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

849 DCECM20260226007113 ADITHYA VIJAYAN BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

850 DCECM20260225006276 ARYA. SS BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

851 DCECM20260222004984 ADARSH P BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

852 DCECM20260223005278 PARVATHY B V BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

853 DCECM20260226006610 SHAHANA A BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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854 DCECM20260220004122 VIDYA V S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

855 DCECM20260223005137 MEGHA VINAYAN BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

856 DCECM20260223005261 FARZEEN R BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

857 DCECM20260224005442 SIDHARTH S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

858 DCECM20260224005670 MEREENA MARIYA SABU BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

859 DCECM20260226007104 SANDRA HARI H S BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

860 DCECM20260223005306 ANAND JC BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

861 DCECM20260219003108 SONA MONZY BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

862 DCECM20260226006906 MANJIMA MURALI A BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

863 DCECM20260226006793 ARJUN PS BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

864 DCECM20260226007093 KARTHIKA U.M BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

865 DCECM20260223005125 SHIMNA B BCOM UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

866 DCECM20260221004666 NAKSHATHRA R BSC BIOCHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

867 DCECM20260226006984 ARYAMOL BSC BIOCHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

868 DCECM20260223005048 SHEFEE ASHIRIN D BSC BIOCHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

869 DCECM20260225005807 ANZIYA ANZAR BSC BIOCHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

870 DCECM20260220004406 AKASH A BSC BIOCHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

871 DCECM20260224005558 AISWARYA D S BSC BIOCHEMISTRY AND INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

872 DCECM20260226006912 AADYA LEKSHMY LP BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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873 DCECM20260219002751 MUNNU KARTHIKA BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

874 DCECM20260224005661 C MARIYA SHINY BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

875 DCECM20260226006962 GOWRINANDA V J BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

876 DCECM20260226006797 ROSHAN S KUMAR BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

877 DCECM20260226006983 SONIYA S RAJ BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

878 DCECM20260225005837 ANASWARA V S BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

879 DCECM20260224005748 ALKA B DAVID BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

880 DCECM20260219003271 SANDRA SUNDAR BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

881 DCECM20260224005658 SREELEKSHMI A B BSC BOTANY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

882 DCECM20260223005152 VARSHA R S BSC BOTANY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

883 DCECM20260226006705 GIREESHMA K G BSC BOTANY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

884 DCECM20260224005757 ANURANJINI R BSC BOTANY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

885 DCECM20260219003268 FADIYA FATHIMA BSC BOTANY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

886 DCECM20260225006036 ASWATHY V R BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

887 DCECM20260219003470 ATHIRA VIJAYAN BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

888 DCECM20260225006050 NANDHANA G BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

889 DCECM20260223005049 ARYA BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

890 DCECM20260225006223 FATHIMA N BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

891 DCECM20260225006275 ANJANA V J BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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892 DCECM20260226007014 ARYA V S BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

893 DCECM20260228007315 GAYATHRI SUNIL BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

894 DCECM20260222004891 ADITHYA S D BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

895 DCECM20260221004822 SHAHANAZ NIZAM BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

896 DCECM20260220003718 ADILEKSHMI M BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

897 DCECM20260219002704 AMMU SREEKUMAR BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

898 DCECM20260224005534 SHILPA L BSC CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

899 DCECM20260223005336 KARTHIK R S BSC CHEMISTRY AND INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

900 DCECM20260223005371 KARTHIKA PRAKASH S BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

901 DCECM20260223005277 ASWIN TOM BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

902 DCECM20260219002965 AMINA L BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

903 DCECM20260219003490 ASWIN SURESH BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

904 DCECM20260224005775 AMRITA IYER BSC ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND ENVIRIMENT AND WATER
MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

905 DCECM20260224005419 VISMAYA J D BSC GEOGRAPHY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

906 DCECM20260222005026 ABHINANDA A.B BSC GEOGRAPHY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

907 DCECM20260223005269 KEERTHY S BSC GEOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

908 DCECM20260222005031 HARIMA PREM BSC HOME SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

909 DCECM20260225006291 ABIYA A K BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

910 DCECM20260219002843 MINTU THOMAS BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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911 DCECM20260224005468 GOPIKA KRISHNAN BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

912 DCECM20260225006072 DIVYA VIJAYAN BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

913 DCECM20260228007367 AKHILA MURALI BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

914 DCECM20260226006500 FATHIMA BASHEER BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

915 DCECM20260225006322 DEVIKA M BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

916 DCECM20260224005781 GOPIKA M BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

917 DCECM20260223005108 NANDANA A BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

918 DCECM20260226006545 ARCHA A S BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

919 DCECM20260226006664 ARDRA KRISHNAN S R BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

920 DCECM20260228007361 SOORYA S BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

921 DCECM20260226006808 SNEHA S HAREESH BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

922 DCECM20260221004793 BISMI.S BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

923 DCECM20260226007028 VINEETHA V S BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

924 DCECM20260221004584 HADIYA BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

925 DCECM20260225006089 SANTHANA B S BSC MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

926 DCECM20260212000694 SHAHINA MUHAMMED BSC MICROBIOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

927 DCECM20260223005162 SANJANA BABU S BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

928 DCECM20260219003289 SHINE SAJAN BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

929 DCECM20260226006599 RUKSANA RAHMAN BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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930 DCECM20260223005272 GOPIKA A BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

931 DCECM20260221004608 VARSHA V S BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

932 DCECM20260223005291 AISWARYA P BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

933 DCECM20260221004642 JEWEL S LAL BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

934 DCECM20260221004623 SNEHA NADH L BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

935 DCECM20260226006926 LEKSHMI. L BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

936 DCECM20260219003170 ARUNDHATI PRABHALD BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

937 DCECM20260215001237 ROHIT A BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

938 DCECM20260226006959 SALMA S BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

939 DCECM20260224005768 ANAKHA S S BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

940 DCECM20260224005714 HARISH P BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

941 DCECM20260226006988 ISHANA B BSC PHYSICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

942 DCECM20260221004858 MANSU P MONCY BSC PHYSICS WITH MATHEMATICS AND MACHINE LEARNING UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

943 DCECM20260221004846 ARUNIMA S BSC POLYMER CHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

944 DCECM20260224005759 MEKHA V S BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

945 DCECM20260223005160 AMNA THAJUDEEN BSC PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

946 DCECM20260226006510 DHANYA M S BSC STATISTICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

947 DCECM20260220003807 SREELAKSHMI U J BSC STATISTICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

948 DCECM20260223005322 ARSHA H A BSC STATISTICS UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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949 DCECM20260220003685 FOUSIA R BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

950 DCECM20260220003540 KARTHIKA P S BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

951 DCECM20260226006831 ASWINGHOSH S BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

952 DCECM20260226006568 JAHANA FATHIMA S.S BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

953 DCECM20260221004771 SREEDEVI R BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

954 DCECM20260218002356 SUKHISHNA R S BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

955 DCECM20260220004112 ANZE A BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

956 DCECM20260225006317 VYSHNAVI A BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

957 DCECM20260226006492 NANDHANA SHAJI BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

958 DCECM20260221004591 NANDANA VIJAYAN V S BSC ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
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